
2013 - BOISE VALLEY HORSESHOE LEAGUE

Team M

No F Shoes Rgrs Dbls Pts Rgrs %

TOTAL RINGERS (To-Date)-Based on Total Ringers & Best Percentage

1 A 07 Over & Under R R-02 M Marks, Tom 988 295 46 890 29.86%

2 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-02 M Shrum, Gary 908 249 37 734 27.42%

3 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-04 M Capps, Richard 872 225 31 675 25.80%

4 A 09 Claim Jumpers R R-02 M Baldry, Willie 958 225 27 750 23.49%

5 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-03 M Haugse, Steve 874 217 24 599 24.83%

6 A 02 Six Shooters R R-02 M McDowell, Fred 898 197 17 730 21.94%

7 A 10 Keystone Kids R R-02 M Logan, Jensen 926 189 15 598 20.41%

8 A 10 Keystone Kids R R-01 M Parker, Blake 1014 184 17 545 18.15%

9 A 10 Keystone Kids R R-03 M Baird, Dave 982 177 13 623 18.02%

10 A 02 Six Shooters R R-01 M Hamman, Dave 764 176 30 549 23.04%

TOTAL DOUBLE RINGERS (To-Date)-Based on Total Doubles in Least Shoes

1 A 07 Over & Under R R-02 M Marks, Tom 988 295 46 890 29.86%

2 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-02 M Shrum, Gary 908 249 37 734 27.42%

3 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-04 M Capps, Richard 872 225 31 675 25.80%

4 A 02 Six Shooters R R-01 M Hamman, Dave 764 176 30 549 23.04%

5 A 09 Claim Jumpers R R-02 M Baldry, Willie 958 225 27 750 23.49%

6 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-03 M Haugse, Steve 874 217 24 599 24.83%

7 A 06 Urban Cowboys R R-01 M Paljetak, Mark 660 175 23 500 26.52%

8 A 07 Over & Under R R-03 M Hymas, Scott 962 174 18 560 18.09%

9 A 02 Six Shooters R R-02 M McDowell, Fred 898 197 17 730 21.94%

10 A 10 Keystone Kids R R-01 M Parker, Blake 1014 184 17 545 18.15%

TOTAL POINTS (To-Date)-Based on Total Points in Least Amount of Shoes

1 A 07 Over & Under R R-02 M Marks, Tom 988 295 46 890 29.86%

2 A 09 Claim Jumpers R R-02 M Baldry, Willie 958 225 27 750 23.49%

3 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-02 M Shrum, Gary 908 249 37 734 27.42%

4 A 02 Six Shooters R R-02 M McDowell, Fred 898 197 17 730 21.94%

5 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-04 M Capps, Richard 872 225 31 675 25.80%

6 A 10 Keystone Kids R R-03 M Baird, Dave 982 177 13 623 18.02%

7 A 09 Claim Jumpers R R-03 F Baldry, Terri 992 162 13 610 16.33%

8 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-03 M Haugse, Steve 874 217 24 599 24.83%

9 A 10 Keystone Kids R R-02 M Logan, Jensen 926 189 15 598 20.41%

10 A 05 Team Plank 1 R R-01 M Dick, Mike 1088 159 13 584 14.61%

SEASON-TO-DATE TOTALS

RANK Div TEAM NAME
Player

PLAYER NAME

T U E S D A Y   D i v i s i o n

Top 10 Per Division - As of:  0 8 - 0 8 - 1 3 (FINAL)

Includes Data thru ROUND #18 (All Divisions)

Prepared 08/09/13 by League Manager - Jade Bacus (208) 602-3556

ID

ACCUMULATED TOTALS
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ACCUMULATED TOTALS

TOTAL RINGERS (To-Date)-Based on Total Ringers & Best Percentage

1 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-01 M Maynard, Dave 874 278 45 785 31.81%

2 B 10 Chicks & Dicks R R-02 M Sipiora, Tom 912 278 37 857 30.48%

3 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-02 M Dennis, Jim 850 230 33 682 27.06%

4 B 04 Whipper Snappers R R-01 M Curtis, Dalen 1072 224 26 715 20.90%

5 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-03 M Gleason, Doug 892 220 20 673 24.66%

6 B 09 Ranch Hands R R-04 M Bolduc, Oliver 984 205 20 659 20.83%

7 B 06 Ironmen R R-03 M Pugmire, Steve 1116 190 15 557 17.03%

8 B 04 Whipper Snappers R R-02 M Moore, Alex 1030 176 12 523 17.09%

9 B 09 Ranch Hands R R-03 M Cromie, Justin 878 172 18 592 19.59%

10 B 02 H & H R R-03 M King, Terry 1112 166 17 543 14.93%

TOTAL DOUBLE RINGERS (To-Date)-Based on Total Doubles in Least Shoes

1 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-01 M Maynard, Dave 874 278 45 785 31.81%

2 B 10 Chicks & Dicks R R-02 M Sipiora, Tom 912 278 37 857 30.48%

3 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-02 M Dennis, Jim 850 230 33 682 27.06%

4 B 04 Whipper Snappers R R-01 M Curtis, Dalen 1072 224 26 715 20.90%

5 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-03 M Gleason, Doug 892 220 20 673 24.66%

6 B 09 Ranch Hands R R-04 M Bolduc, Oliver 984 205 20 659 20.83%

7 B 09 Ranch Hands R R-03 M Cromie, Justin 878 172 18 592 19.59%

8 B 10 Chicks & Dicks R R-04 M Hill, Scott 950 146 17 537 15.37%

9 B 02 H & H R R-03 M King, Terry 1112 166 17 543 14.93%

10 B 09 Ranch Hands R R-01 M Cromie, John 1034 162 15 683 15.67%

TOTAL POINTS (To-Date)-Based on Total Points in Least Amount of Shoes

1 B 10 Chicks & Dicks R R-02 M Sipiora, Tom 912 278 37 857 30.48%

2 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-01 M Maynard, Dave 874 278 45 785 31.81%

3 B 04 Whipper Snappers R R-01 M Curtis, Dalen 1072 224 26 715 20.90%

4 B 09 Ranch Hands R R-01 M Cromie, John 1034 162 15 683 15.67%

5 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-02 M Dennis, Jim 850 230 33 682 27.06%

6 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-03 M Gleason, Doug 892 220 20 673 24.66%

7 B 09 Ranch Hands R R-04 M Bolduc, Oliver 984 205 20 659 20.83%

8 B 06 Ironmen R R-01 M Richardson, Ryan 1030 158 10 630 15.34%

9 B 09 Ranch Hands R R-03 M Cromie, Justin 878 172 18 592 19.59%

10 B 02 H & H R R-01 M Morey, Phillip 1128 161 5 589 14.27%

W E D N E S D A Y   D i v i s i o n
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1 C 07 Sodbusters R R-04 F Duncan, Debbie 810 308 46 775 38.02%

2 C 02 Beerhouse Cats R R-04 M Sipiora, Tom 906 301 50 782 33.22%

3 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-01 M Ball, Richard (Red) 944 279 48 752 29.56%

4 C 01 Bitches & Britches R R-03 M Dennis, Jim 930 262 44 693 28.17%

5 C 01 Bitches & Britches R R-02 M Maynard, Dave 888 258 33 765 29.05%

6 C 09 Pole Dancers R R-03 M Montgomery, Harry 960 252 38 693 26.25%

7 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-03 M Hix, Tim 978 217 24 604 22.19%

8 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-04 F Hix, Sherrie 938 214 27 630 22.81%

9 C 10 X-Men R R-04 M Burt, Van Carl 968 206 16 621 21.28%

10 C 05 Git'Er Done R R-01 F Thompson, Debbie 1018 199 20 618 19.55%

TOTAL DOUBLE RINGERS (To-Date)-Based on Total Doubles in Least Shoes

1 C 02 Beerhouse Cats R R-04 M Sipiora, Tom 906 301 50 782 33.22%

2 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-01 M Ball, Richard (Red) 944 279 48 752 29.56%

3 C 07 Sodbusters R R-04 F Duncan, Debbie 810 308 46 775 38.02%

4 C 01 Bitches & Britches R R-03 M Dennis, Jim 930 262 44 693 28.17%

5 C 09 Pole Dancers R R-03 M Montgomery, Harry 960 252 38 693 26.25%

6 C 01 Bitches & Britches R R-02 M Maynard, Dave 888 258 33 765 29.05%

7 C 07 Sodbusters R R-01 M Bonning, Butch 582 159 27 444 27.32%

8 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-04 F Hix, Sherrie 938 214 27 630 22.81%

9 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-03 M Hix, Tim 978 217 24 604 22.19%

10 C 07 Sodbusters R R-02 M Fleischman, Dale 688 182 20 458 26.45%

TOTAL POINTS (To-Date)-Based on Total Points in Least Amount of Shoes

1 C 02 Beerhouse Cats R R-04 M Sipiora, Tom 906 301 50 782 33.22%

2 C 07 Sodbusters R R-04 F Duncan, Debbie 810 308 46 775 38.02%

3 C 01 Bitches & Britches R R-02 M Maynard, Dave 888 258 33 765 29.05%

4 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-01 M Ball, Richard (Red) 944 279 48 752 29.56%

5 C 01 Bitches & Britches R R-03 M Dennis, Jim 930 262 44 693 28.17%

6 C 09 Pole Dancers R R-03 M Montgomery, Harry 960 252 38 693 26.25%

7 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-04 F Hix, Sherrie 938 214 27 630 22.81%

8 C 10 X-Men R R-04 M Burt, Van Carl 968 206 16 621 21.28%

9 C 05 Git'Er Done R R-01 F Thompson, Debbie 1018 199 20 618 19.55%

10 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-03 M Hix, Tim 978 217 24 604 22.19%

T H U R S D A Y   D i v i s i o n
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1 C 07 Sodbusters R R-04 F Duncan, Debbie 810 308 46 775 38.02%

2 C 02 Beerhouse Cats R R-04 M Sipiora, Tom 906 301 50 782 33.22%

3 A 07 Over & Under R R-02 M Marks, Tom 988 295 46 890 29.86%

4 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-01 M Ball, Richard (Red) 944 279 48 752 29.56%

5 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-01 M Maynard, Dave 874 278 45 785 31.81%

6 B 10 Chicks & Dicks R R-02 M Sipiora, Tom 912 278 37 857 30.48%

7 C 01 Bitches & Britches R R-03 M Dennis, Jim 930 262 44 693 28.17%

8 C 01 Bitches & Britches R R-02 M Maynard, Dave 888 258 33 765 29.05%

9 C 09 Pole Dancers R R-03 M Montgomery, Harry 960 252 38 693 26.25%

10 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-02 M Shrum, Gary 908 249 37 734 27.42%

TOTAL DOUBLE RINGERS (To-Date)-Based on Total Doubles in Least Shoes

1 C 02 Beerhouse Cats R R-04 M Sipiora, Tom 906 301 50 782 33.22%

2 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-01 M Ball, Richard (Red) 944 279 48 752 29.56%

3 C 07 Sodbusters R R-04 F Duncan, Debbie 810 308 46 775 38.02%

4 A 07 Over & Under R R-02 M Marks, Tom 988 295 46 890 29.86%

5 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-01 M Maynard, Dave 874 278 45 785 31.81%

6 C 01 Bitches & Britches R R-03 M Dennis, Jim 930 262 44 693 28.17%

7 C 09 Pole Dancers R R-03 M Montgomery, Harry 960 252 38 693 26.25%

8 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-02 M Shrum, Gary 908 249 37 734 27.42%

9 B 10 Chicks & Dicks R R-02 M Sipiora, Tom 912 278 37 857 30.48%

10 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-02 M Dennis, Jim 850 230 33 682 27.06%

TOTAL POINTS (To-Date)-Based on Total Points in Least Amount of Shoes

1 A 07 Over & Under R R-02 M Marks, Tom 988 295 46 890 29.86%

2 B 10 Chicks & Dicks R R-02 M Sipiora, Tom 912 278 37 857 30.48%

3 B 01 Shoe Chuckers R R-01 M Maynard, Dave 874 278 45 785 31.81%

4 C 02 Beerhouse Cats R R-04 M Sipiora, Tom 906 301 50 782 33.22%

5 C 07 Sodbusters R R-04 F Duncan, Debbie 810 308 46 775 38.02%

6 C 01 Bitches & Britches R R-02 M Maynard, Dave 888 258 33 765 29.05%

7 C 04 Shoe Flies R R-01 M Ball, Richard (Red) 944 279 48 752 29.56%

8 A 09 Claim Jumpers R R-02 M Baldry, Willie 958 225 27 750 23.49%

9 A 04 Shoe Huckers R R-02 M Shrum, Gary 908 249 37 734 27.42%

10 A 02 Six Shooters R R-02 M McDowell, Fred 898 197 17 730 21.94%

ALL DIVISIONS COMBINED


